C10 Donne
Cl Atleta
1 TAMANINI SILVIA

C10 Uomini
Cl Atleta
1 ZANETTI DAVIDE
2 FACCIONI MICHELE
3 MUZZOLON GUIDO

C10 Master Donne
Cl Atleta
1 ZANFRA'FLAVIA

C10 Master Uomini

Cl Atleta
VALLE CLAUDIO
BASSANI CLAUDIO
RESULI ROLAND

AW NP

P10 Donne
Cl Atleta
1 TALAMO FRANCESCA
2 IFTIMIE MIHAELA
3 BORCA MONIA

P10 Uomini
Cl Atleta
1 BONETTI PIETRO
2 GANCIU GIUSEPPE
3 MOSCARDO DIEGO

P10 M aster Donne
Cl Atleta
1 PALMASSILVANA
2 MILAN MARIELLA

P10 Master Uomini

Cl Atleta
PRANDO ANGELO
ZAMBON MARIO
MORETTI MARIO
GRI SILVANO
SCHIAVON MASSIMO

g wWwNPF

P1

Cl Atleta
PUSINICH MARCO
RONZANI OSCAR
SCANFERLA CATIA
ROCCON STEFANIA

ATWIN P

R5
Cl Atleta

1 GAMBARO VALENTINO

CALDOGNETTO ALESSANDRO

SPECIALITA 10M - 3° TROFEO LA RICERCA DEL TALENTO-VICENZA

Sezione
VERONA

Sezione
BARDOLINO
CEREA
PADOVA

Sezione
TREVISO

Sezione
VITTORIO VENETO
VICENZA
SOAVE
VICENZA

Sezione
TREVISO
CEREA
VITTORIO VENETO

Sezione
VERONA
BELLUNO

SOAVE

Sezione
SOAVE
ROVIGO

Sezione
VICENZA
TREVISO
VICENZA

VITTORIO VENETO
PADOVA

Sezione
VICENZA
VICENZA
PADOVA
BELLUNO

Sezione
MIRANO

SPECIALITA 10M - 3° TROFEO LA RICERCA DEL TALENTO-VICENZA -

Totale
619.6

Totale
579.8
566.5
565.4

Totale
589.5

Totale
598.8
578.6
578.2
555.5

Totale
552 6x
543 3x
519 5x

Totale
551 15x
543 9x
542 7x

Totale
532 7x
517 7x

Totale
557 14x
546 6x
534 4x
531 2x
524 7x

Totale
563 14x
546 8x
532 9x
515 7x

Totale
623.7
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93.7
96.8

98.6

101.9
92.9
97.8
96.2

94 0x
89 0x
89 0x

91 0x
87 0x
85 0x

85 0x
86 Ox

94 0x
86 0x
89 0x
88 0x
84 0x

93 0x
91 0x
88 0x
80 0x

104.3

2
102.4

93.8
96.0
92.9

100.2

97.6
91.7
95.0
93.1

92 0x
92 0x
80 0x

93 0x
91 0x
92 0x

92 0x
85 0x

92 0x
89 0x
93 0x
89 0x
88 0x

99 0x
93 0x
85 0x
86 0x

104.0

3
104.5

95.2
92.0
97.1

924

97.2
97.1
97.0
94.0

92 0x
90 0x
80 0x

91 0x
93 0x
87 0x

92 Ox
91 0x

93 0x
93 0x
84 0x
88 0x
90 0x

93 0x
89 0x
89 0x
86 0x

104.3

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

4
103.7

99.2
94.5
95.5

99.2

99.4
99.1
97.9
88.5

93 0x
93 0x
91 0x

92 Ox
94 0x
92 Ox

89 0x
84 0x

92 0x
95 0x
91 0x
88 0x
88 0x

90 0x
92 0x
90 0x
91 0x

4
103.4

5
101.8

96.1
96.3
91.4

100.9

101.8
100.8
95.4
87.3

91 0x
91 0x
89 0x

95 0x
93 0x
96 0x

85 0x
87 0x

95 0x
88 0x
87 0x
87 0x
86 0x

91 0x
91 0x
91 0x
93 0x

104.6

Oradi stampa: 29/11/2025 15:34

104.1

98.5
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100.9
97.0
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96.4

90 0x
88 0x
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89 0x
85 0x
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89 0x
84 0x
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90 Ox
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79 0x

103.1



